Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

23/02799/FULL

Watersmeet House, 18 Kingswood Creek, Wraysbury, Staines

Car port with solar panels

Planning History

Application No.
13/02694/FULL

14/00388/FULL

15/00484/FULL

15/02828/CPD

15/04052/FULL

16/01120/FULL

16/02695/FULL

17/03337/FULL

18/00202/NMA

19/0281 1/FULL

Description

Construction of new dwelling
following the demolition of the
existing dwelling

Construction of new dwelling
following the demolition of the
existing dwelling

Replacement new dwelling,
following demolition of existing
dwelling.

Certificate of lawfulness to
determine whether the 3 single
storey rear extensions,
construction of porch are
Lawful

Raising and alteration/extension
of roof to accommodate one
rear dormer, two front
dormers and front porch.

Single storey rear extension,
replacement roof with habitable
accommodation, | x front and |
x rear dormers with
amendments to fenestration.
(Retrospective)

First floor front extension,
alterations and extensions to
the roof to provide additional
habitable accommodation with
3x front and 3x rear dormers.

Alterations to loft space and
construction of x2 front facing
dormers and x3 rear facing
dormers to provide additional
habitable space following part
demolition of the existing
kitchen and utility

Non material amendment to
planning permission
17/03337/FULL to change the
tiles on the roof.

New first floor with x3 rear

Status

WDN

REF

PERM

WDN

REF

PERM

REF

PERM

REF

REF

Opened
16.09.2013

04.02.2014

10.02.2015

04.09.2015

04.12.2015

04.04.2016

17.08.2016

30.10.2017

24.01.2018

09.10.2019

Closed
22.10.2013

30.05.2014

11.05.2015

22.10.2015

26.02.2016

29.07.2016

08.11.2016

19.12.2017

14.03.2018

22.01.2020




21/02478/FULL

23/00493/FULL

23/02799/FULL

dormers, following part
demolition of the existing single
storey side element.

New front entrance canopy, REF 12.08.2021
alterations to the roof to

include x| front rooflight, x2

front dormers and x3 rear

dormers to enlarge the existing

first floor accommodation and

alterations to fenestration -

retrospective.

New front entrance canopy, PERM 24.02.2023
alterations to the roof to

include x| front rooflight, x2

front dormers and x3 rear

dormers to enlarge the existing

first floor accommodation and

alterations to fenestration

including demolition of existing

single storey side element - part

retrospective.

Car port with solar panels REC 14.11.2023

24.12.2021

09.05.2023

Appeals History

Application No.
17/60004/REF

22/60032/REF

Status
DISMIS

Description Opened

First floor front extension, 04.01.2017
alterations and extensions to

the roof to provide additional

habitable accommodation with

3x front and 3x rear dormers.

New front entrance canopy, DISMIS 29.03.2022
alterations to the roof to

include x| front rooflight, x2

front dormers and x3 rear

dormers to enlarge the existing

first floor accommodation and

alterations to fenestration -

retrospective.

Closed
31.01.2017

30.01.2023

Enforcement History

Application No.

15/50458/ENF
16/50148/ENF
21/50154/ENF
23/50235/ENF

Status
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
PCO

Description Opened

13.10.2015
05.04.2016
15.06.2021

09.11.2023

Enforcement Enquiry
Enforcement Enquiry
Enforcement Enquiry

Enforcement Enquiry

Closed

13.01.2016
13.12.2016
28.06.2023




