Property History

Application No: 23/02799/FULL

Address: Watersmeet House, 18 Kingswood Creek, Wraysbury, Staines

Proposal: Car port with solar panels

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
13/02694/FULL	Construction of new dwelling following the demolition of the existing dwelling	WDN	16.09.2013	22.10.2013
14/00388/FULL	Construction of new dwelling following the demolition of the existing dwelling	REF	04.02.2014	30.05.2014
15/00484/FULL	Replacement new dwelling, following demolition of existing dwelling.	PERM	10.02.2015	11.05.2015
15/02828/CPD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the 3 single storey rear extensions, construction of porch are Lawful	WDN	04.09.2015	22.10.2015
15/04052/FULL	Raising and alteration/extension of roof to accommodate one rear dormer, two front dormers and front porch.	REF	04.12.2015	26.02.2016
16/01120/FULL	Single storey rear extension, replacement roof with habitable accommodation, I x front and I x rear dormers with amendments to fenestration. (Retrospective)	PERM	04.04.2016	29.07.2016
16/02695/FULL	First floor front extension, alterations and extensions to the roof to provide additional habitable accommodation with 3x front and 3x rear dormers.	REF	17.08.2016	08.11.2016
17/03337/FULL	Alterations to loft space and construction of x2 front facing dormers and x3 rear facing dormers to provide additional habitable space following part demolition of the existing kitchen and utility	PERM	30.10.2017	19.12.2017
18/00202/NMA	Non material amendment to planning permission 17/03337/FULL to change the tiles on the roof.	REF	24.01.2018	14.03.2018
19/02811/FULL 23/02799/FULL	New first floor with x3 rear	REF	09.10.2019	22.01.2020

	dormers, following part demolition of the existing single storey side element.			
21/02478/FULL	New front entrance canopy, alterations to the roof to include x1 front rooflight, x2 front dormers and x3 rear dormers to enlarge the existing first floor accommodation and alterations to fenestration - retrospective.	REF	12.08.2021	24.12.2021
23/00493/FULL	New front entrance canopy, alterations to the roof to include x1 front rooflight, x2 front dormers and x3 rear dormers to enlarge the existing first floor accommodation and alterations to fenestration including demolition of existing single storey side element - part retrospective.	PERM	24.02.2023	09.05.2023
23/02799/FULL	Car port with solar panels	REC	14.11.2023	

Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
17/60004/REF	First floor front extension, alterations and extensions to the roof to provide additional habitable accommodation with 3x front and 3x rear dormers.	DISMIS	04.01.2017	31.01.2017
22/60032/REF	New front entrance canopy, alterations to the roof to include x1 front rooflight, x2 front dormers and x3 rear dormers to enlarge the existing first floor accommodation and alterations to fenestration - retrospective.	DISMIS	29.03.2022	30.01.2023

Enforcement History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
15/50458/ENF	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	13.10.2015	13.01.2016
16/50148/ENF	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	05.04.2016	13.12.2016
21/50154/ENF	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	15.06.2021	28.06.2023
23/50235/ENF	Enforcement Enquiry	PCO	09.11.2023	